

Ej.S.40 of 2022
Present: S. Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No. 17/ dated 15.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the both parties.

Both sides file hazira.

Commissioner did not file report till date.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 17.03.2025 for awaiting for commissioners' report.

Judge
(Bench III)